Sunday, November 13, 2011
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ALIAS

LASSITER
INDY KID

RIO LOCO

BLACK JACK BEESON
BOAZ LONGHORN

STONE CREEK DRIFTER
WHITEY QUIK

COTTON CASSIDY
BUFFALO DICK

WILBUR GREEN REXROAT
MEAN GUN MARK
BUCKSHOT JONES
ANGEL FIRE

WILD WYATT WOLF
CORBIN DALLAS

GUNNY Q

CALAMITY KELLY

DUSTY DEAN

STEEL CITY SUNGER
UNION

ROSE LOUISE REASONER
HOPPIE

COL RC CODY

VISH-IS VERN
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Miami Valley Cowboys

NOVEMBER 2011

3:21:26 PM
Stage 1
Time
23.65
21.53
22.68
21.78
23.13
35.76
24.94
31.16
39.08
49.66
30.63
36.60
38.23
35.59
32.55
42.76
38.29
53.62
50.40
43.93
39.99
44.26
92.20
73.26

Stage 2
Time
26.08
21.89
28.53
33.04
31.84
31.25
26.12
41.97
27.88
40.63
28.82
38.97
37.32
43.28
46.47
39.00
41.16
40.37
44,71
44.77
58.14
58.49
54.88
77.93

Stage 3
Time
20.01
22.17
24.62
22.09
24.69
37.53
30.72
28.48
30.00
29.39
41.08
35.00
38.55
48.25
34.64
43.43
48.67
30.35
46.75
49.30
54.42
70.94
52.51
58.80

Match Final Overall Results Main Match

Stage 4
Time
20.74
19.32
23.86
24.49
24.80
22.10
31.32
25.78
24.88
29.95
32.17
37.77
44,70
37.54
37.32
34.79
31.27
43.01
46.25
49.00
42.74
46.79
47.44
72.10

Shoot Date: 11/13/2011
Stage 5 Stage 6 Final
Time Time Time

25.54 18.87 134.89
24.58 26.21 135.70
28.29 24.37 152.35
27.79 26.99 156.18
31.57 25.32 161.35
30.61 27.81 185.06
39.76 35.58 188.44
40.43 26.94 194.76
54.26 35.90 212.00
50.65 32.25 232.53
48.14 56.86 237.70
42.80 50.86 242.00
46.53 39.58 244.91
39.71 43.43 247.80
59.17 39.59 249.74
48.43 41.76 250.17
42.04 56.39 257.82
56.78 37.02 261.15
47.20 37.26 272.57
54.16 59.26 300.42
57.88 56.84 310.01
60.13 60.47 341.08
85.75 74.77 407.55
78.55 70.78 431.42



